
Федерація RAW 100% Україна

1-й чемпіонат  з окремих вправ, м.Обухів, 09.10.2010

Жим лежачи

Чоловіки (Open)

   60 кг

1 Тіщенко Петро 02.08.84 ХРК Харків 60,0 125,0 130,0 132,5 130,0

2 Чернов Сергій 29.10.86 ЛГН Теплогорськ 53,60 85,0 90,0  - 90,0

3 Панковський Дмитро 16.06.93 К.о. Ірпінь 58,00 75,0 80,0 85,0 85,0

4 Козьма Микола 22.05.55 ЧНР с.Брусниця 59,70 70,0 75,0 80,0 80,0

5 Суботін Руслан 24.12.89 ЛГН Стаханов 59,80 70,0 75,0 77,5 77,5

6 Полегенький Олег 25.09.91 К.о. с.Германівка 58,10 65,0 70,0 75,0 70,0

7 Мидлик Борис 03.05.95 ТРН с.Гаї 60,00 60,0 65,0 70,0 70,0

8 Лопатін Михайло 07.04.91 РВН Радивилів 59,20 65,0 70,0 70,0 65,0

9 Бондар Валентин 14.07.96 К.о. с.Германівка 58,80 60,0 65,0 65,0 0,0

   67,5 кг

1 Мишко Арій (Аркадій) 02.01.45 К.о. Обухів 67,30 70,0 75,0 77,5 75,0

2 Юрченко Олексій 08.06.93 СВС Севастополь 63,80 60,0 65,0 70,0 65,0

3 Нечай Володимир 20.06.95 К.о. с.Германівка 64,30 50,0 55,0 60,0 60,0

   75 кг

1 Воробей Богдан 08.06.83 Київ Київ 74,10 100,0 110,0 115,0 110,0

2 Кравцов Петро 01.02.46 АРК Армянськ 73,00 90,0 95,0 100,0 100,0

3 Керов Ілля 25.11.92 СВС Севастополь 71,60 80,0 90,0 95,0 90,0

   82,5 кг

1 Галькевич Андрій 22.09.71 ОДС Одеса 82,30 120,0 135,0 140,0 140,0 DT

2 Захаров Олександр 25.06.89 ОДС Одеса 81,90 120,0 120,0 127,5 120,0 DT

3 Калашников Владимир 22.08.60 ОДС Одеса 82,30 70,0 80,0 90,0 80,0

   90 кг

1 Заріпов Рінат 10.08.70 ОДС Білгород-Дністровський 89,90 150,0 162,5 165,0 165,0

2 Берко Віталій 30.05.85 Київ Київ 87,90 122,5 127,5 130,0 127,5

3 Нагалюк Володимир 21.09.51 ДНП Жовті Води 90,00 90,0 95,0 100,0 100,0

4 Марченко Михайло 01.07.89 ОДС Одеса 86,30 125,0 125,0 125,0 0,0

  100 кг

1 Третяк Станіслав 21.12.83 ОДС Одеса 98,60 130,0 150,0 167,5 171,0 167,5 DT

2 Шаповал Олександр 05.06.71 КРВ Кіровоград 94,50 125,0 130,0 135,0 130,0

3 Гейзель Олексій 08.10.93 СВС Севастополь 94,60 80,0 92,5 92,5 80,0

  110 кг

1 Іваненко Роман 22.04.76 КРВ Кіровоград 109,00 155,0 162,5 167,5 162,5

  125 кг

1 Сивий Ігор 02.01.91 ВЛН Луцьк 112,80 150,0 160,0 165,0 160,0

2 Шваб Олександр 05.05.76 Київ Київ 122,10 140,0 150,0 155,0 155,0

3 Шмигло Владислав 23.10.94 ДНП Жовті Води 124,00 120,0 125,0 130,0 130,0

  140 кг

Високін Леонід 15.01.58 СВС Севастополь 138,90 130,0 130,0 130,0 0,0
30

SF: Open

1 Тіщенко Петро 105,66

2 Заріпов Рінат 96,64

3 Третяк Станіслав 95,33

4 Іваненко Роман 87,37

5 Галькевич Андрій 86,84

6 Сивий Ігор 85,34

Тяга

Чоловіки (Open)

   60 кг

1 Тіщенко Петро 02.08.84 ХРК Харків 60,00 190,0 200,0 207,5 207,5

2 Чернов Сергій 29.10.86 ЛГН Теплогорськ 53,60 160,0 170,0 177,5 177,5

3 Козьма Микола 22.05.55 ЧНЦ с.Брусниця 59,70 145,0 165,0 177,5 177,5

4 Панковський Дмитро 16.06.93 К.о. Ірпінь 58,00 150,0 150,0 160,0 160,0

5 Суботін Руслан 24.12.89 ЛГН Стаханов 59,80 140,0 150,0 155,0 155,0

6 Лопатін Михайло 07.04.91 РВН Радивилів 59,20 135,0 140,0 145,0 140,0

7 Полегенький Олег 25.09.91 К.о. с.Германівка 58,10 120,0 130,0 135,0 135,0

8 Бондар Валентин 14.07.96 К.о. с.Германівка 58,80 120,0 125,0 135,0 135,0

9 Мидлик Борис 03.05.95 ТРН с.Гаї 60,00 115,0 125,0 127,5 125,0

   67,5 кг

1 Лукашов Сергій 30.12.89 ХРС с.Велика Лепетиха 66,70 160,0 170,0 175,0 175,0

2 Масляк Андрій 06.06.90 ОДС Білгород-Дністровський 66,80 150,0 165,0 180,0 165,0

3 Юрченко Олексій 08.06.93 СЕВ Севастополь 63,80 140,0 150,0 160,0 160,0

4 Грабар Вадим 28.09.84 ОДС Одеса 63,40 150,0 155,0 155,0 150,0



5 Мишко Арій (Аркадій) 02.01.45 К.о. Обухів 67,30 130,0 135,0 140,0 135,0

6 Улановський Михайло 16.11.94 К Київ 67,20 120,0 130,0 135,0 130,0

7 Федоренко Дмитро 29.04.92 ОДС Одеса 64,80 115,0 122,5 127,5 127,5

8 Нечай Володимир 20.06.95 К.о. с.Германівка 64,30 110,0 115,0 120,0 120,0

   75 кг

1 Оганесян Мікаел 08.04.91 ОДС Одеса 71,30 180,0 200,0 220,0 225,0 220,0

2 Куліш Микола 16.11.77 МКЛ Миколаїв 72,90 200,0 210,0 215,0 215,0

3 Вигівський Олександр 07.01.86 ОДС Одеса 73,90 200,0 207,5 212,5 212,5

4 Прус Ігор 16.11.79 ПЛТ Лубни 74,50 210,0 215,0  - 210,0

5 Гурічев Андрій 26.06.91 КРД Новомиргород 74,90 190,0 205,0 212,5 205,0

6 Масляник Олександр 01.06.83 ЧРК Черкаси 74,90 180,0 200,0 205,0 200,0

7 Фомін Андрій 24.12.85 РВН Радивилів 74,80 190,0 200,0 200,0 190,0

8 Воробей Богдан 08.06.83 К Київ 74,10 165,0 175,0 185,0 185,0

9 Савченко Валентин 10.07.54 К.о. Обухів 73,70 140,0 160,0 180,0 180,0

10 Немитов Максим 24.01.93 ХРС Цюрупинськ 74,00 160,0 170,0 177,5 177,5

11 Кравцов Петро 01.02.46 АРК Армянськ 73,00 150,0 160,0 170,0 170,0

12 Солдатов Олександр 05.07.89 ЛГН Стаханов 73,80 170,0 175,0 175,0 170,0

13 Скляренко Сергій 20.09.92 К.о. с.Германівка 73,70 150,0 160,0 170,0 160,0

14 Керов Ілля 25.11.92 СЕВ Севастополь 71,60 130,0 140,0 150,0 150,0

15 Варфалюк Сергій 10.05.85 РВН Радивилов 74,90 190,0 0,0

   82,5 кг

1 Ковальчук Павло 07.01.89 К.о. Бровари 78,10 235,0 250,0 250,0 250,0

2 Скородумов Сергій 02.04.91 ДНП Дніпропетровськ 79,30 220,5 235,0 237,5 242,5 237,5

3 Андрієвський Леонід 04.02.89 ХРС с.Павлівка 81,20 210,0 220,0 225,0 225,0

4 Полонський Ростислав 22.10.78 ЛЬВ Броди 82,40 200,0 225,0 242,5 225,0

5 Іващенко Максим 25.09.87 ОДС Одеса 82,50 205,0 220,0 225,0 225,0

6 Кондрать'єв Юрій 08.07.81 ХРС Цюрупинськ 81,00 200,0 210,0 220,0 220,0

7 Костащук Вадим 19.03.89 ЧНЦ с.Брусниця 77,60 190,0 200,0 210,0 210,0

8 Білан Максим 24.02.82 К Київ 80,20 200,0 207,5 215,0 207,5

9 Копиця Сергій 07.08.62 ЧРК Черкаси 76,10 192,5 202,5 202,5

10 Ігнатченко Олег 09.05.60 ЧРК Сміла 82,00 175,0 185,0 185,0

11 Маковецький Володимир 27.02.53 К.о. Обухів 78,00 170,5 182,5 187,5 182,5 DT

12 Мельник Олександр 01.07.94 КРД смт Завалля 81,20 150,0 165,0 175,0 175,0

13 Логінов Олександр 09.01.38 ДНЦ Маріуполь 79,00 150,0 165,0 170,0 165,0

14 Шабанець Олег 09.06.49 ДНЦ Маріуполь 80,50 140,0 155,0 160,0 160,0

   90 кг

1 Заріпов Рінат 10.08.70 ОДС Білгород-Дністровський 89,90 250,0 270,0 280,5 280,0

2 Зотов Геннадій 19.01.85 ОДС Одеса 87,40 242,5 252,5 260,0 260,0

3 Жмуд Андрій 09.10.89 К.о. Ірпінь 85,30 230,0 250,0 260,0 250,0

4 Вовк Віталій 30.03.75 КРД Кіровоград 89,80 240,0 250,0 250,0 240,0

5 Матвієнко Микола 21.12.84 К.о. Германівка 86,60 210,0 220,0 230,0 230,0

6 Члек Юрій 04.05.90 ЛЬВ Броди 89,90 205,0 225,0 230,0 230,0

7 Попсуєнко Артем 16.01.90 К Київ 88,00 205,0 215,0 225,0 225,0

8 Лазутін Олександр 05.03.91 ОДС Одеса 86,00 190,0 205,0 220,0 220,0

9 Ушецький Костянтин 22.10.91 ОДС Одеса 89,80 210,0 220,0 225,0 220,0

10 Нагалюк Володимир 21.09.51 ДНП Жовті Води 90,00 195,0 212,5  - 212,5

11 Берко Віталій 30.05.85 К Київ 87,90 210,0 217,5 217,5 210,0

  100 кг

1 Храбров Анатолій 15.05.90 ОДС Одеса 95,60 250,0 260,0 270,0 270,0

2 Луценко Олександр 12.08.75 К.о. Обухів 99,60 260,0 270,0 280,0 270,0 DT

3 Осипенко Петро 28.11.82 К.о. Бровари 100,00 265,0 270,0 277,5 270,0 DT

4 Василенко Олексій 25.01.89 К Київ 96,50 240,0 250,0 260,0 250,0

5 Рішняк Віталій 11.12.89 К Київ 96,00 225,0 235,0 240,0 240,0

6 Чернявський Юрій 02.03.72 ПЛТ Кобеляки 96,00 215,0 220,0 215,0

7 Колісник Сергій 03.01.63 ПЛТ Лубни 98,00 200,0 215,0 215,0

8 Кузнєцов Артем 09.10.87 ДНЦ Маріуполь 93,10 190,0 205,0 212,5 212,5

9 Шкабара Олександр 16.01.79 ВЛН Луцьк 98,50 190,0 200,0 217,5 200,0

10 Кузьмін Костянтин 07.11.82 К Київ 96,10 170,0 180,0 190,0 190,0

11 Хохлов Євген 30.08.48 ОДС Одеса 97,30 150,0 150,0

12 Гейзель Олексій 08.10.93 СЕВ Севастополь 94,60 115,0 125,0 135,0 135,0

  110 кг

1 Луньов Юрій 29.11.71 ОДС Одеса 108,30 240,0 255,0 267,5 267,5

2 Галіта сергій 21.06.79 ОДС Одеса 110,00 210,0 230,0 245,0 245,0

3 Косінський Ілля 31.07.85 ЧНЦ с.Брусниця 103,00 200,0 220,0 220,0

  125 кг

1 Сивий Ігор 02.01.91 ВЛН Луцьк 112,80 260,0 280,0 280,0 260,0

2 Голівець Василь 30.01.60 ДНЦ Маріуполь 123,30 220,0 230,0 235,0 235,0

3 Шваб Олександр 05.05.76 К Київ 122,10 190,0 210,0 220,0 220,0



4 Шмигло Владислав 23.10.94 ДНП Жовті Води 124,00 195,0 205,0 217,5 217,5

5 Якушин Вадим 29.09.82 ОДС Одеса 116,20 200,0 215,0 217,5 215,0

  145 кг

1 Кузьменко Геннадій 26.07.72 ОДС Одеса 127,50 285,0 305,0 320,0 320,0 DT

2 Високін Леонід 15.01.58 СЕВ Севастополь 138,90 130,0 160,0 180,0 180,0

79 DT допiнг-тест

SF: Open

1 Тіщенко Петро 168,65

2 Кузьменко Геннадій 165,92

3 Заріпов Рінат 164,28

4 Оганесян Мікаел 155,76

5 Храбров Анатолій 152,82

6 Луньов Юрій 144,07


